I-11
E
C
C
E
E
E
E

DR
ESR-G**-R*
Explanation of model No.
Features
Specifications
ESR – G 06 – 250 (**) – 12
Design number
  12: For 03, 06 size
  11: For 10 size
Pressure control function
  None: �Without electro-hydraulic proportional pilot relief
valve (available with G03, G06)
  R *	 : With electro-hydraulic proportional pilot relief valve
Rated flow rate
Nominal diameter 03, 06, 10
Mounting method    G: Gasket type
Pump type ESR: Load sensitive electro-hydraulic
proportional relief and flow control valve
I-12
F
C
C
F
F
F
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
E
lectro
-hyd
rau
lic co
n
tro
l valve
MSR-03*-10
ESR-G10 Mounting Gasket Surface
Dimensions
MSR-06*-10
Sub Plate
Model No. A
MSR-03Y-10 3/4
MSR-03Z-10 1
Model No. A B C D E
MSR-06X-10 95 25 16 107 1
MSR-06Y-10 60 40 23   99 11/4
Model No. A B C D E F G H J K L M N Q R S T U
ESR-G03   61   76   87 142 252.8 117 165.5 14.2 48.8 130 11.2 23.8   81.8 124 32 80.3 17.5 11
ESR-G06   76 110 120 172 282.8 154 195.5 16.8 57.2 167 17 28 118 180 21 68.3 26 18
ESR-G10 107 107 150 205 317.3 183 228.5 25 76 228 23.5 35 162 244 -3 35.3 32 22
Safety valve pressure adjusting screw
Manual pressure adjusting screw
F
G
U holes
P V
DR
A
T
4-   TX counterbore
Outlet port (A)
Input port (P)